
ENTREPRISE ADRESSE CP VILLE 2016
A SABATIER Rue aspirant Buffet 21000 Dijon

ACTION MULTIMEDIA GROUP 7 Avenue de la découverte - Parc technologique - BP 16503 21065 Dijon

AJA  FOOTBALL Route de vaux - Stade Abbé Deschamps 89000 Auxerre

AJA  FOOTBALL Route de vaux - Stade Abbé Descahamps 89000 Auxerre

ALEO 9 Rue Marguerite Yourcenar 21000 Dijon

ALEO 9 Rue Marguerite Yourcenar 21000 Dijon

ARANDES SAS 33 Rue des arandes 21240 Talant

AU JAMBON DE BOURGOGNE Rue lavoisier 21700 Nuits-saint-georges

BIDOT ERIC ET CHRISTOPHE 48 Route de Gueugnon 71140 Bourbon-Lancy

BIOMETRICS France 40 Route de chartres 91940 Gometz-le-chatel

BOWLING DE BOURGOGNE 806 Rue de la pièce cornue 21160 Marsannay-la-côte

BRIDGEOIL 49 Rue Arsène et Jean Lambert - CS 60321 86103 Chatellerault cedex

BRITISH LEGENDS 27 Rue des chassins 71300 Montceau-les-mines

CANON France 17 Quai du président Paul 92414 Courbevoie

CHARLES ROZOY 17 Rue Paul Thénard 21000 Dijon

CLINIQUE SAINT BRICE Route de Provins 77160 Saint Brice

CO ALLIANCE 3 Chemin des hautes rives 21640 Vougeot

DIJON FORME 10 Boulevard carnot 21000 Dijon

E BUATOIS 60 Rue Henri Challand - BP 114 21700 Nuits-saint-georges

ERGOS 4 Impasse des charrières 21800 Quetigny

ETS FOLOPE ELSA 18 rue Victor Hugo 10360 Essoyes

EURL ORCHIDEE Route de Sancerre 18240 Belleville-sur-Loire

EXPLOITATION TRANSPORT EVACUATION ORDURE Route de Gray 21850 Saint-apollinaire

GENIUS & CO 168 Avenue du 8 mai 1945 86000 Poitiers

GIMAEX Bâtiment Valmy - BP 1000 42308 Roanne

GLISS 21 3 Rue Antoine Becquerel 21300 Chenôve

GP INVEST 49 Rue Arsène et Jean Lambert - CS 60321 86103 Chatellerault cedex

IMMERSION SAS 3-5 Rue Raymond Lavigne 33100 Bordeaux

INCENDIE PROTECTION SECURITE 61 Rue de solesmes 59400 Cambrai

IRELEM 4 Rue des varennes - Zone verte 71880 Chatenoy-le-royal

K EDITIONS 31-33 Rue raspail 94200 Ivry-sur-Seine

KIWI CUBE 6 Rue du docteur Chaussier 21000 Dijon



L EUPHROSYNE Le pied de Garde 05700 TRESCLEOUX

LABORATOIRES LAURENT AUGEARD 15 Rue de mimeure 21000 Dijon

LINEA CONCEPT 4 Rue de la sucharde 21800 Chevigny-saint-sauveur

MAIGNAND MONIQUE - REMORQUES IRM BOURGOGNE 3 Rue Antoine Becquerel 21300 Chenôve

MENUISERIE NICOLARDOT SAS 50 Avenue Jean Moulin - BP 59 21160 Marsannay-la-côte

MSP hôtel golf - Château de Chailly 21320 Chailly-sur-Armancon

MULTI FORM Zone industrielle du grand pont - BP 46 13640 La Roque d'Antheron

NET EXPRESS Zone artisanale des fontaines 71130 Gueugnon

PALACE CARAVANES Route nationale 10 40230 Saint-Geours-de-Maremne

POLYCLINIQUE DE KERAUDREN rue Ernestine Tramaudan 29220 Brest CEDEX 2

POLYCLINIQUE DU VAL DE LOI 49 Boulevard Jerome Tresaguet 58004 Nevers CEDEX

PRESENCE AUTOMATE 1 Rue des herbiottes - Rente logerot 21160 Marsannay-la-côte

RENE RUSTE 10 Route de sornay 71500 Louhans

RENE RUSTE 10 Route de sornay 71500 Louhans

SARL JAM HOLDING 5 Rue musette 21000 Dijon

SARL LUTHIL 42 Rue de l'église 21390 Précy-sous-Thil

SARL PICARD 50 Rue de la république 21250 Seurre

SARL PICARD 50 Rue de la république 21250 Seurre

SCHLIGLER Rue de la forge - ZAC des combottes 25700 Valentigney

SELAS PHARMACIE DU BELVEDERE 11 Avenue du mail 21240 Talant

SNC PHARMACIE POINT DU JOUR 8 Rue Charles Dullin 21240 Talant

SURF & CO BP 22 11370 PORT LEUCATE

TERBASYSTEME 4 Rue Robert Schuman - ZAC Excellence 2000 21800 Chevigny-saint-sauveur

THOUVEREY DIDIER Le Bourg 71500 Branges

TORTORA 20 Rue de la paix 10320 Bouilly

ENTREPRISE ADRESSE CP VILLE 2015
NET EXPRESS ZA DES FONTAINES 71130 GUEUGNON

A.J.A  FOOTBALL ROUTE DE VAUX STADE ABBE DESCHAMPS BP 349 89000 AUXERRE

ACTION MULTIMEDIA GROUP 7  AV DE LA DECOUVERTE 16503 PARC TECHNOLOGIQUE 21065 DIJON

AMM 52 RAMPE BOUVREUIL 76000 ROUEN



ARANDES 33  RUE DES ARANDES 21240 TALANT

AU JAMBON DE BOURGOGNE RUE LAVOISIER 21700 NUITS SAINT GEORGES

BIDOT ERIC ET CHRISTOPHE 48 ROUTE DE GUEGNON 71140 BOURBON LANCY

BOWLING DE BOURGOGNE 806  RUE DE LA PIECE CORNUE 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

BRIDGEOIL 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATELLERAULT

CHARCUTERIE FOLOPE 18 RUE VICTOR HUGO 10360 ESSOYES

DESPREZ LIEU DIT AU MOULIN 52800 POULANGY

DIJON FORME 10 BOULEVARD CARNOT 21000 DIJON

DOMAINE DE MONTIGNY 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATELLERAULT

ELFEA 99 RUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE 45220 CHÂTEAU RENARD

EOLE AUXERRE 26 AVENUE JEAN JAURES 89000 AUXERRE

ESPACE BUROVISION 81 RUE ETIENNE RICHERAND 69003 LYON

EURL ORCHIDEE ROUTE DE SANCERRE 18240 BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE

FALQUET MAIGNAND MONIQUE FRANCOISE 3 RUE ANTOINE BEQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE

France TELEVISION SA FTV AUDREY GUERIN 7 ESPLANADE HENRI DE France 75907 PARIS CEDEX 15

GENIUS & CO SARL 168 AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 86000 POITITERS

GIMAEX BATIMENT VALMY 42308 ROANNE CEDEX

GLISS 21 3  RUE ANTOINE BECQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE

GP INVEST 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATELLERAULT

HOLDING PROTEOR 6 RUE DE LA REDOUTE 21078 DIJON CEDEX

I.D.B. 10  RUE DE BALON 21700 GERLAND

IDEE PIERRE 20 RUE DE LA HALTE 45110 SAINT MARTIN D ABBAT

IDEE PIERRE 20 RUE DE LA HALTE 45110 SAINT MARTIN D ABBAT

JOZWICKI 44 AVENUE ROBERT SOLEAU 06600 ANTIBES

JURISTES ASSOCIES BFC SLFA 10  RUE JEAN GIONO 21000 DIJON

LABORATOIRES LAURENT AUGEARD 15 RUE DE MIMEURE 21000 DIJON

LINEA CONCEPT 4  RUE DE LA SUCHARDE 21800 CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

MSP HOTEL GOLF CHÂTEAU DE CHAILLY 21320 CHAILLY SUR ARMANCON

MUTUALITE Française BOURGUIGNONNE DIRECTION DES RGH 3 PLACE CARNOT BP 628 58006 NEVERS CEDEX

NEXTER 34 BOULEVARD VALMY BP 504 42328 ROANNE CEDEX

PALACE CARAVANES ALLEE FERDINAND DE LESSEPS 33470 GUJAN MESTRAS

PRESENCE AUTOMATE 1  RUE HERBIOTTES  RENTE LOGEROT 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

PRYNEL RD 974 21190 CORPEAU



RENE RUSTE 10 ROUTE DE SORNAY 71500 LOUHANS

RENE RUSTE 10 ROUTE DE SORNAY 71500 LOUHANS

RENOT MALHOUITRE 16 Rue Georges Diebold 21000 DIJON

SARL CLR LES MENUIRES IMMEUBLE LE BRELIN 73440 SAINT MARTIN DE BELLEVILLE

SARL LUTHIL 42 RUE DE L EGLISE 21390 PRECY SOUS THIL

SCHLIGLER RUE DE LA FORGE 25700 VALENTIGNEY

SPORTUNIT 157  RUE D'AUXONNE 21000 DIJON

THOUVEREY DIDIER LE BOURG 71500 BRANGES

TORTORA 20 RUE DE LA PAIX 10320 BOUILLY

VIGILEC SECURITAS SAS RD 974 21190 CORPEAU

ENTREPRISE ADRESSE CP VILLE 2014
A M M 52 RAMPE BOUVREUIL 76000 ROUEN

ACTION MULTIMEDIA GROUP 7 AVENUE DE LA DECOUVERTE PARC TECHNOLOGIE BP 16503 21065 DIJON CEDEX

AGC CONSEIL ENTREPRISE 4 A RUE PASCAL 69100 VILLEURBANNE

AMELIN GRANDE RUE 71150 RULLY

AMELIN GRANDE RUE 71150 RULLY

ARANDES 33 RUE DES ARANDES 21240 TALANT

BEZIN - HALLER 1 RUE DE LA MARE ZONE CHALON NORD 71530 CRISSEY

BIJOUTERIE PIERRE LACAGNE 19 RUE CARNOT 21200 BEAUNE

BOWLING DE BOURGOGNE SAS 806 RUE DE LA PIECE CORNUE 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

BRIDGEOIL 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATTELLERAULT

CHARCUTERIE BOUCHERIE TRAITEUR FOLOPE 18 RUE VICTOR HUGO 10360 ESSOYES

CHARCUTERIE FOLOPE MADAME ELSA FOLOPE 18 RUE VICTOR HUGO 10360 ESSOYES

COGIT.EX SARL 19 RUE DU BOIS GALON 94120 FONTENAY SOUS BOIS

DESPREZ LIEU DIT MOULIN 52800 POULANGY

DOMAINE DE MONTIGNY 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATTELLERAULT

EOLE AUXERRE 26 AVENUE JEAN JAURES 89000 AUXERRE

ESPACE BUROVISION 81 RUE ETIENNE RICHERAND 69000 LYON

EURL ORCHIDEE ROUTE DE SANCERRE 18240 BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE

EXCO SOCODEC 51 AVENUE FRANCOISE GIROUD PARC VALMY BP 16601 21066 DIJON CEDEX



GENIUS & CO SARL 168 AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 86000 POITIERS 

GLISS 21 SARL 3 RUE ANTOINE BECQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE

GP INVEST 49 RUE ARSENE ET JEAN LAMBERT 86103 CHATTELLERAULT

I.D.B. RUE DE LA HALTE 45110 SAINT MARTIN D'ABBAT 

IDEE PIERRE 20 RUE DE LA HALTE 45110 SAINT MARTIN D'ABBAT 

ID'EES INTERIM E 8 B RUE PAUL LANGEVIN 21300 CHENOVE

JURISTES ASSOCIES BFC SLFA 10 RUE JEAN GIONO 21000 DIJON

LABORATOIRES LAURENT AUGEARD 15 RUE DE MIMEURE 21000 DIJON

LACAGNE LES MONTRES RUE DES CHALANDS CENTRE COMMERCIAL GRAND QUETIGNY 21800 QUETIGNY

LE MANUJO LIEU DIT L'ADROIT 73480 LANSLEVILLARD

LINEA CONCEPT 4 RUE DE LA SUCHARDE 21800 CHEVIGNY SAINT SAUVEUR

MAIGNAND REMORQUES IRM 3 RUE ANTOINE BECQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE 

MAIGNAND REMORQUES IRM 3 RUE ANTOINE BECQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE 

MARBRERIE PICARD 37 RUE DU PONT CAPUREAU 89130 TOUCY

MERLE THIERRY LA PLATTE 01140 SAINT DIDIER SUR CHALARONN

NET EXPRESS ZA DES FONTAINES 71130 GUEUGNON

NEW FITNESS 2139 DOMAINE DES GRIVES 06600 ANTIBES

NOIREAUT SARL AVENUE DE LA GARE LIEU DIT LAYER 21910 SAULON LA CHAPELLE

OFFICE DE TOURISME PORT DE PLAISANCE 21320 POUILLY EN AUXOIS

PALACE CARAVANES ALLEE FERDINAND DE LESSEPS 33470 GUJAN MESTRAS

PLEINS CHAMPS RUE DE LA PORTE DU CHENE 21330 LAIGNES

POURON 1 CHEMIN DES BROSSIERS 58440 LA CELLE SUR LOIRE 

PRESENCE AUTOMATE 1 E RUE DES HERBIOTTES RENTE LOGEROT 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

PROTEOR HOLDING SAS 6 RUE DE LA REDOUTE 21078 DIJON CEDEX

PROVENCE BOURGOGNE (GROUPE HEXAGRO) ZAE RUE DES GRANDES HAUTES 21130 AUXONNE 

SARL CLR LES MENUIRES IMMEUBLE LE BRETIN 73440 SAINT MARTIN DE BELLEVILLE

SCRIGNO France SARL ZA SAINTE ELISABETH 71300 MONTCEAU LES MINES

SPORTUNIT 157 RUE D'AUXONNE 21000 DIJON

THOUVEREY DIDIER LE BOURG 71500 BRANGES

UGAP 1 BOULEVARD ARCHIMEDE CHAMPS SUR MARNE 77444 MARNE LA VALLEE CEDEX 2

ZAPATA ALAIN LE BOURG 71220 LA GUICHE



ENTREPRISE ADRESSE CP VILLE 2013
ACCOLADE ARCHITECTURE 5 B rue de Rochechouart Paris 9e Arrondissement 75009 PARIS

AMM 52 RAMPE BOUVREUIL 76000 ROUEN

ARANDES 33 RUE DES ARANDES 21240 TALANT

BEZIN-HALLER 1 RUE DE LA MARE ZONE CHALON NORD 71530 CRISSEY

BIJOUTERIE PIERRE LACAGNE 19 RUE CARNOT 21200 BEAUNE

BISTROT DE L'ESCALE GAL MARCHANDE CARREFOUR AV DE BOURGOGNE 21800 QUETIGNY

BOWLING DE BOURGOGNE 806 RUE DE LA PIECE CORNUE 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

EOLE AUXERRE 24 AVENUE JEAN JAURES 89000 AUXERRE

GLISS 21 3 RUE ANTOINE BECQUEREL 21300 CHENOVE

I.D.B. Rue de la Halte 45110 Saint Martin d'Abbat

IDEE PIERRE 20 Rue de la Halte 45110 Saint Martin d'Abbat

ID'EES INTERIM 8 B RUE PAUL LANGEVIN 21300 CHENOVE

ID'EES INTERIM E 8 RUE PAUL LANGEVIN 21300 CHENOVE

LABORATOIRES LAURENT AUGEARD 15 RUE DE MIMEURE 21000 DIJON

LACAGNE LES MONTRES GAL MARCHANDE CARREFOUR RUE DES CHALANDS 21800 QUETIGNY

LE MANUJO Rue de la Tournaz 73480 LANSLEVILLARD

LINEA CONCEPT 4 RUE DE LA SUCHARDE 21800 CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

MADAME JACOB MARIE-HELENE 4 RUE DE L'EGLISE 21800 NEUILLY LES DIJON

MAIGNAND Remorques I.R.M 21300 CHENOVE

MOLYDAL 221 RUE PAUL LANGEVIN ZAET 60740 ST MAXIME

MUTUALITE FRANCAISE BOURGUIGNONNE 16 bd de Sévigné. BP 649 21017 Dijon cedex

NET EXPRESS ZA DES FONTAINES 71130 GUEUGNON

NOIREAUT SARL Avenue de la Gare  21910 Saulon-la-Chapelle

PICARD MICHEL MAISON SARL 5 RUE DU CHÂTEAU 21190 CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET

PICARD MICHEL MAISON SARL 5 RUE DU CHÂTEAU 21190 CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET

PLEINS CHAMPS Rue de la porte du Chêne 21330 LAIGNES

PRESENCE AUTOMATE 1 RUE HERBIOTTES RENTE LOGEROT 21160 MARSANNAY LA COTE

PROTEOR HOLDING 6 rue de la Redoute 21078 Dijon cedex

SPORTUNIT SPORTUNT 21000 DIJON

TOUVEREY DIDIER LE BOURG 71500 BRANGES


	915

